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TT Circuit Assen 4.542 m

WorldSBK

2.1

Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Pirelli Dutch Round, 11-13 April 2025
102/03

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V4RITA 20Aruba.it Racing - Ducati11 N. 174,707    1'33.5921  291,1 291,1 291,1BULEGA

bimota KB998 Rimini        0.252ITA 17bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team47 A. 174,238       0.252    1'33.8442  285,7 285,7 285,7BASSANI

BMW M1000RR        0.067TUR 20ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team1 T. 174,114       0.319    1'33.9113  285,7 285,7 285,7RAZGATLIOGLU

Yamaha YZF R1        0.103ITA 18Pata Maxus Yamaha55 A. 173,923       0.422    1'34.0144  286,5 286,5 286,5LOCATELLI

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.011ESP 22Aruba.it Racing - Ducati19 A. 173,903       0.433    1'34.0255  294,3 294,3 294,3BAUTISTA

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.110GBR 21ELF Marc VDS Racing Team14 S. 173,699       0.543    1'34.1356  288,0 288,0 288,0LOWES

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.007ITA 14Team Pata Go Eleven29 A. 173,687       0.550    1'34.1427  291,9 291,9 291,9IANNONE

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.090ITA 21Barni Spark Racing Team9 D. 173,521       0.640    1'34.2328  291,9 291,9 291,9PETRUCCI

BMW M1000RR        0.128NED 19ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M. 173,285       0.768    1'34.3609  287,2 287,2 287,2VAN DER MARK

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.062GBR 18MGM BONOVO Racing45 S. 173,172       0.830    1'34.42210  288,8 288,8 288,8REDDING

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.068ITA 21Barni Spark Racing Team5 Y. 173,047       0.898    1'34.49011  288,8 288,8 288,8MONTELLA

Yamaha YZF R1        0.016SUI 20GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team77 D. 173,018       0.914    1'34.50612  285,0 285,0 285,0AEGERTER

Yamaha YZF R1        0.034AUS 20GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team87 R. 172,955       0.948    1'34.54013  283,5 283,5 283,5GARDNER

bimota KB998 Rimini        0.080GBR 24bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team22 A. 172,809       1.028    1'34.62014  285,7 285,7 285,7LOWES

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.095ESP 21Honda HRC97 X. 172,636       1.123    1'34.71515  287,2 287,2 287,2VIERGE

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.072GBR 16PETRONAS MIE Honda Racing Team95 T. 172,505       1.195    1'34.78716  283,5 283,5 283,5MACKENZIE

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.061USA 22Kawasaki WorldSBK Team31 G. 172,394       1.256    1'34.84817  288,0 288,0 288,0GERLOFF

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.050ESP 22Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team53 T. 172,303       1.306    1'34.89818  284,2 284,2 284,2RABAT

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.351ESP 19Honda HRC7 I. 171,668       1.657    1'35.24919  285,0 285,0 285,0LECUONA

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.309TUR 7Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team99 B. 171,113       1.966    1'35.55820  285,0 285,0 285,0SOFUOGLU

Yamaha YZF R1        0.001AUS 16Pata Maxus Yamaha20 J. 171,111       1.967    1'35.55921  282,0 282,0 282,0O'HALLORAN

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.035GBR 15Motocorsa Racing17 R. 171,048       2.002    1'35.59422  287,2 287,2 287,2VICKERS

----------------- Out 105% in this Session  -----------------

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        3.558MAS 15PETRONAS MIE Honda Racing Team21 Z. 164,910       5.560    1'39.15223  278,4 278,4 278,4ZAIDI

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'33.592):   1'38.272

    1'33.620

    1'32.934  175,940

 174,650 Km/h

Km/h

 175,940 Km/h    1'32.934Pole

Race

All Times

Records (SP)   

(SPRC) 

(SP)   

2022   T.Razgatlioglu

2022   A.Bautista

2022   T.Razgatlioglu

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

17°C56%

26°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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TT Circuit Assen 4.542 m

WorldSBK

2.1

Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Pirelli Dutch Round, 11-13 April 2025
102/03

Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start of Session15.00.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1min 1secs15.00.12

#17 Crashed - Turn 115.07.30 R. VICKERS 17 

#17 Rejoined15.08.27 R. VICKERS 17 

#22 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.776) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.10.05 A. LOWES 22 

#21 Lap Time Cancelled (1'40.223) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.10.11 Z. ZAIDI 21 

#19 Lap Time Cancelled (1'37.420) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.10.17 A. BAUTISTA 19 

#29 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.720) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.10.23 A. IANNONE 29 

#95 Lap Time Cancelled (1'37.251) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.10.29 T. MACKENZIE 95 

#11 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.256) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.10.35 N. BULEGA 11 

#47 Lap Time Cancelled (1'38.456) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.10.40 A. BASSANI 47 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (1'36.893) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.10.46 B. SOFUOGLU 99 

#7 Lap Time Cancelled (1'46.089) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.10.52 I. LECUONA 7 

#5 Lap Time Cancelled (1'36.079) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.10.58 Y. MONTELLA 5 

#53 Lap Time Cancelled (1'35.875) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.11.04 T. RABAT 53 

#1 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.413) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.11.10 T. RAZGATLIOGLU 1 

#9 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.632) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.11.16 D. PETRUCCI 9 

#55 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.576) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.11.22 A. LOCATELLI 55 

#60 Lap Time Cancelled (1'35.275) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1-215.11.28 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

#99 Stopped with Technical Problem - Turn 715.14.05 B. SOFUOGLU 99 

#60 Lap Time Cancelled (11'57.920) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1815.27.29 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

#31 On the Gravel - Rejoined - Turn 1715.32.58 G. GERLOFF 31 

#97 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.662) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1815.41.14 X. VIERGE 97 

#60 Lap Time Cancelled (1'35.419) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1815.44.03 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

#97 Lap Time Cancelled (1'36.850) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1815.44.18 X. VIERGE 97 

#5 On the Gravel - Rejoined - Turn 1515.45.55 Y. MONTELLA 5 

#14 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.542) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1515.46.59 S. LOWES 14 

#5 Lap Time Cancelled (1'53.434) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1515.47.05 Y. MONTELLA 5 

#19 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.752) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1515.47.11 A. BAUTISTA 19 

End of Session15.48.32

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4RMGM BONOVO Racing     1'35.884  170,53115:03'27.776S.

BASSANI 47 ITA bimota KB998 Riminibimota by Kawasaki Racing Team     1'34.758 -1.126  172,55715:03'27.908A.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Maxus Yamaha     1'34.669 -0.089  172,72015:03'38.932A.

BASSANI 47 ITA bimota KB998 Riminibimota by Kawasaki Racing Team     1'34.322 -0.347  173,35515:05'02.230A.

LOWES 14 GBR Ducati Panigale V4RELF Marc VDS Racing Team     1'34.288 -0.034  173,41815:05'39.267S.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'34.241 -0.047  173,50415:06'26.411N.

LOWES 14 GBR Ducati Panigale V4RELF Marc VDS Racing Team     1'34.135 -0.106  173,69915:10'22.750S.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'34.025 -0.110  173,90315:10'46.931A.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.933 -0.092  174,07315:11'08.927N.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.911 -0.022  174,11415:12'42.838N.

RAZGATLIOGLU 1 TUR BMW M1000RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'33.911  174,11415:26'11.853T.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.825 -0.086  174,27315:32'36.888N.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.592 -0.233  174,70715:43'29.079N.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

15:48

EndStart

11/04/2025 15:00
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TT Circuit Assen 4.542 m

WorldSBK

2.2

Free Practices Combined Results

Pirelli Dutch Round, 11-13 April 2025
102/03

Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'34.63711 174,707  41    1'33.592N.1 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.592BULEGA

    1'35.45847 174,238       0.252       0.252  34    1'33.844A.2 ITA bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team bimota KB998 Rimini     1'33.844BASSANI

    1'34.4671 174,114       0.067       0.319  35    1'33.911T.3 TUR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000RR     1'33.911RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'34.94655 173,923       0.103       0.422  38    1'34.014A.4 ITA Pata Maxus Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.014LOCATELLI

    1'34.36519 173,903       0.011       0.433  41    1'34.025A.5 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.025BAUTISTA

    1'35.28314 IND 173,699       0.110       0.543  39    1'34.135S.6 GBR ELF Marc VDS Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.135LOWES

    1'34.76029 IND 173,687       0.007       0.550  31    1'34.142A.7 ITA Team Pata Go Eleven Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.142IANNONE

    1'35.0959 IND 173,521       0.090       0.640  37    1'34.232D.8 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.232PETRUCCI

    1'34.93660 173,285       0.128       0.768  36    1'34.360M.9 NED ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000RR     1'34.360VAN DER MARK

    1'35.40045 IND 173,172       0.062       0.830  36    1'34.422S.10 GBR MGM BONOVO Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.422REDDING

    1'35.8805 IND 173,047       0.068       0.898  40    1'34.490Y.11 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.490MONTELLA

    1'34.86577 173,018       0.016       0.914  42    1'34.506D.12 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.506AEGERTER

    1'34.98887 172,955       0.034       0.948  38    1'34.540R.13 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.540GARDNER

    1'35.22022 172,809       0.080       1.028  43    1'34.620A.14 GBR bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team bimota KB998 Rimini     1'34.620LOWES

    1'38.16097 172,636       0.095       1.123  22    1'34.715X.15 ESP Honda HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.715VIERGE

    1'35.63795 IND 172,505       0.072       1.195  32    1'34.787T.16 GBR PETRONAS MIE Honda Racing Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.787MACKENZIE

    1'35.31931 172,394       0.061       1.256  42    1'34.848G.17 USA Kawasaki WorldSBK Team Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.848GERLOFF

    1'35.99353 IND 172,303       0.050       1.306  42    1'34.898T.18 ESP Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.898RABAT

    1'35.3917 171,668       0.351       1.657  36    1'35.249I.19 ESP Honda HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'35.249LECUONA

    1'36.46199 IND 171,113       0.309       1.966  25    1'35.558B.20 TUR Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.558SOFUOGLU

    1'37.79320 171,111       0.001       1.967  36    1'35.559J.21 AUS Pata Maxus Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.559O'HALLORAN

    1'35.96617 IND 171,048       0.035       2.002  33    1'35.594R.22 GBR Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'35.594VICKERS

    1'40.00321 IND 164,910       3.558       5.560  34    1'39.152Z.23 MAS PETRONAS MIE Honda Racing Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'39.152ZAIDI
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Best Sectors & Speed Free Practice 2nd Session TT Circuit Assen 4.542 m

Pirelli Dutch Round, 11-13 April 2025

2.3

WorldSBK

102/03

BEST LAP

    1'33.5921 N. BULEGA Ducati Panigale V4R11

    1'33.8442 A. BASSANI bimota KB998 Rimini47

    1'33.9113 T. RAZGATLIOGLU BMW M1000RR1

    1'34.0144 A. LOCATELLI Yamaha YZF R155

    1'34.0255 A. BAUTISTA Ducati Panigale V4R19

    1'34.1356 S. LOWES Ducati Panigale V4R14

    1'34.1427 A. IANNONE Ducati Panigale V4R29

    1'34.2328 D. PETRUCCI Ducati Panigale V4R9

    1'34.3609 M. VAN DER MARK BMW M1000RR60

    1'34.42210 S. REDDING Ducati Panigale V4R45

    1'34.49011 Y. MONTELLA Ducati Panigale V4R5

    1'34.50612 D. AEGERTER Yamaha YZF R177

    1'34.54013 R. GARDNER Yamaha YZF R187

    1'34.62014 A. LOWES bimota KB998 Rimini22

    1'34.71515 X. VIERGE Honda CBR1000 RR-R97

    1'34.78716 T. MACKENZIE Honda CBR1000 RR-R95

    1'34.84817 G. GERLOFF Kawasaki ZX-10RR31

    1'34.89818 T. RABAT Yamaha YZF R153

    1'35.24919 I. LECUONA Honda CBR1000 RR-R7

    1'35.55820 B. SOFUOGLU Yamaha YZF R199

    1'35.55921 J. O'HALLORAN Yamaha YZF R120

    1'35.59422 R. VICKERS Ducati Panigale V4R17

    1'39.15223 Z. ZAIDI Honda CBR1000 RR-R21

SPEED

Ducati Panigale V4R 294,3A. BAUTISTA 1 19

Ducati Panigale V4R 291,9D. PETRUCCI 2 9

Ducati Panigale V4R 291,9A. IANNONE 3 29

Ducati Panigale V4R 291,1N. BULEGA 4 11

Ducati Panigale V4R 288,8Y. MONTELLA 5 5

Ducati Panigale V4R 288,8S. REDDING 6 45

Ducati Panigale V4R 288,0S. LOWES 7 14

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 288,0G. GERLOFF 8 31

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 287,2X. VIERGE 9 97

BMW M1000RR 287,2M. VAN DER MARK 10 60

Ducati Panigale V4R 287,2R. VICKERS 11 17

Yamaha YZF R1 286,5A. LOCATELLI 12 55

bimota KB998 Rimini 285,7A. BASSANI 13 47

bimota KB998 Rimini 285,7A. LOWES 14 22

BMW M1000RR 285,7T. RAZGATLIOGLU 15 1

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 285,0I. LECUONA 16 7

Yamaha YZF R1 285,0B. SOFUOGLU 17 99

Yamaha YZF R1 285,0D. AEGERTER 18 77

Yamaha YZF R1 284,2T. RABAT 19 53

Yamaha YZF R1 283,5R. GARDNER 20 87

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 283,5T. MACKENZIE 21 95

Yamaha YZF R1 282,0J. O'HALLORAN 22 20

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 278,4Z. ZAIDI 23 21

SEG. 1

      30.811T. RAZGATLIOGLU1 1

      30.824N. BULEGA2 11

      30.831A. BAUTISTA3 19

      30.861A. BASSANI4 47

      30.897A. LOCATELLI5 55

      30.927X. VIERGE6 97

      30.929D. AEGERTER7 77

      30.956D. PETRUCCI8 9

      30.968M. VAN DER MARK9 60

      31.005A. IANNONE10 29

      31.009T. MACKENZIE11 95

      31.015R. GARDNER12 87

      31.019Y. MONTELLA13 5

      31.027A. LOWES14 22

      31.053S. LOWES15 14

      31.078S. REDDING16 45

      31.091G. GERLOFF17 31

      31.182J. O'HALLORAN18 20

      31.195T. RABAT19 53

      31.236I. LECUONA20 7

      31.314B. SOFUOGLU21 99

      31.516R. VICKERS22 17

      32.243Z. ZAIDI23 21

SEG. 2

      13.923A. LOCATELLI1 55

      13.926A. IANNONE2 29

      13.946N. BULEGA3 11

      13.955D. PETRUCCI4 9

      14.011A. BAUTISTA5 19

      14.019T. RAZGATLIOGLU6 1

      14.040R. GARDNER7 87

      14.044S. LOWES8 14

      14.052S. REDDING9 45

      14.055Y. MONTELLA10 5

      14.069A. LOWES11 22

      14.101A. BASSANI12 47

      14.193T. RABAT13 53

      14.193D. AEGERTER14 77

      14.198G. GERLOFF15 31

      14.205T. MACKENZIE16 95

      14.210M. VAN DER MARK17 60

      14.221R. VICKERS18 17

      14.247I. LECUONA19 7

      14.284X. VIERGE20 97

      14.295B. SOFUOGLU21 99

      14.390J. O'HALLORAN22 20

      15.031Z. ZAIDI23 21

SEG. 3

      27.171N. BULEGA1 11

      27.269A. BAUTISTA2 19

      27.274A. BASSANI3 47

      27.284S. LOWES4 14

      27.299T. RAZGATLIOGLU5 1

      27.359A. IANNONE6 29

      27.361D. PETRUCCI7 9

      27.368A. LOWES8 22

      27.375A. LOCATELLI9 55

      27.385D. AEGERTER10 77

      27.394Y. MONTELLA11 5

      27.421T. MACKENZIE12 95

      27.472T. RABAT13 53

      27.493M. VAN DER MARK14 60

      27.496X. VIERGE15 97

      27.505S. REDDING16 45

      27.509G. GERLOFF17 31

      27.513B. SOFUOGLU18 99

      27.523R. GARDNER19 87

      27.599I. LECUONA20 7

      27.620R. VICKERS21 17

      27.662J. O'HALLORAN22 20

      28.395Z. ZAIDI23 21

SEG. 4

      21.559A. LOCATELLI1 55

      21.593N. BULEGA2 11

      21.608A. BASSANI3 47

      21.622S. LOWES4 14

      21.665T. RAZGATLIOGLU5 1

      21.676A. IANNONE6 29

      21.689M. VAN DER MARK7 60

      21.710R. GARDNER8 87

      21.742D. PETRUCCI9 9

      21.746A. LOWES10 22

      21.750S. REDDING11 45

      21.808A. BAUTISTA12 19

      21.816D. AEGERTER13 77

      21.821Y. MONTELLA14 5

      21.892G. GERLOFF15 31

      21.967X. VIERGE16 97

      21.968T. RABAT17 53

      21.989T. MACKENZIE18 95

      21.996B. SOFUOGLU19 99

      22.053I. LECUONA20 7

      22.088R. VICKERS21 17

      22.260J. O'HALLORAN22 20

      23.191Z. ZAIDI23 21
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TT Circuit Assen 4.542 m

WorldSBK

2.4

Ideal Times Free Practice 2nd Session

Pirelli Dutch Round, 11-13 April 2025
102/03

Rider

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Nat Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeBike Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

+0.011
Ducati Panigale V4R       30.824       13.946       27.171       21.593111 N. BULEGA ITA

+       0.0581    1'33.592
    1'33.534

+0.047   

+0.077
Yamaha YZF R1       30.897       13.923       27.375       21.559552 A. LOCATELLI ITA

+       0.2604    1'34.014
    1'33.754

 +0.127+0.056

 
BMW M1000RR       30.811       14.019       27.299       21.66513 T. RAZGATLIOGLU TUR

+       0.1173    1'33.911
    1'33.794

+0.055 +0.062 

 
bimota KB998 Rimini       30.861       14.101       27.274       21.608474 A. BASSANI ITA

2    1'33.844
    1'33.844

   

+0.034
Ducati Panigale V4R       30.831       14.011       27.269       21.808195 A. BAUTISTA ESP

+       0.1065    1'34.025
    1'33.919

+0.011 +0.061 

+0.156
Ducati Panigale V4R       31.005       13.926       27.359       21.676296 A. IANNONE ITA

+       0.1767    1'34.142
    1'33.966

  +0.020

+0.075
Ducati Panigale V4R       31.053       14.044       27.284       21.622147 S. LOWES GBR

+       0.1326    1'34.135
    1'34.003

+0.042  +0.015

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       30.956       13.955       27.361       21.74298 D. PETRUCCI ITA

+       0.2188    1'34.232
    1'34.014

+0.072 +0.122+0.024

+0.022
bimota KB998 Rimini       31.027       14.069       27.368       21.746229 A. LOWES GBR

+       0.41014    1'34.620
    1'34.210

+0.158  +0.230

+0.010
Yamaha YZF R1       31.015       14.040       27.523       21.7108710 R. GARDNER AUS

+       0.25213    1'34.540
    1'34.288

+0.212  +0.030

+0.143
Ducati Panigale V4R       31.019       14.055       27.394       21.821511 Y. MONTELLA ITA

+       0.20111    1'34.490
    1'34.289

+0.058   

+0.007
Yamaha YZF R1       30.929       14.193       27.385       21.8167712 D. AEGERTER SUI

+       0.18312    1'34.506
    1'34.323

+0.048  +0.128

 
BMW M1000RR       30.968       14.210       27.493       21.6896013 M. VAN DER MARK NED

9    1'34.360
    1'34.360

   

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       31.078       14.052       27.505       21.7504514 S. REDDING GBR

+       0.03710    1'34.422
    1'34.385

  +0.037

+0.163
Honda CBR1000 RR-R       31.009       14.205       27.421       21.9899515 T. MACKENZIE GBR

+       0.16316    1'34.787
    1'34.624

   

+0.035
Honda CBR1000 RR-R       30.927       14.284       27.496       21.9679716 X. VIERGE ESP

+       0.04115    1'34.715
    1'34.674

 +0.005+0.001

+0.132
Kawasaki ZX-10RR       31.091       14.198       27.509       21.8923117 G. GERLOFF USA

+       0.15817    1'34.848
    1'34.690

+0.026   

+0.045
Yamaha YZF R1       31.195       14.193       27.472       21.9685318 T. RABAT ESP

+       0.07018    1'34.898
    1'34.828

 +0.025 

 
Yamaha YZF R1       31.314       14.295       27.513       21.9969919 B. SOFUOGLU TUR

+       0.44020    1'35.558
    1'35.118

+0.098 +0.274+0.068

 
Honda CBR1000 RR-R       31.236       14.247       27.599       22.053720 I. LECUONA ESP

+       0.11419    1'35.249
    1'35.135

+0.036  +0.078

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       31.516       14.221       27.620       22.0881721 R. VICKERS GBR

+       0.14922    1'35.594
    1'35.445

 +0.140+0.009

 
Yamaha YZF R1       31.182       14.390       27.662       22.2602022 J. O'HALLORAN AUS

+       0.06521    1'35.559
    1'35.494

+0.065   

+0.027
Honda CBR1000 RR-R       32.243       15.031       28.395       23.1912123 Z. ZAIDI MAS

+       0.29223    1'39.152
    1'38.860

+0.130 +0.123+0.012

1'33.464      30.811       13.923Overall Ideal Time       27.171       21.559

11/04/2025
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11 N. BULEGA (1'33.592)1°

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

      28.198       22.060       15.313 255,3 15:03'17.466

